67
VSR-120 Series
Line Regulators
Product Features
•  Low pressure, high flow regulator
•  Stainless steel 316L body， Aluminum body
•  A variety of hole design, suitable for a variety of inlet and outlet gas structure
•  Stable output pressure

Outlet Pressure P2
Inlet Pressure P1
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
Type of Gas
Please specify type of gas
F2: 1/8”NPT(F)
M2: 1/8”NPT(M)
F4: 1/4”NPT(F)
M4: 1/4”NPT(M)
P:  Gauge (Psig/bar)
* Other connection standard, consult factory.
Example:
1
2
3
P2 P1
12
P2 P1
15: 15 bar
    1: to 1 bar
    2:  to 2 bar
    4:  to 4 bar
    7:  to 7 bar
1
3
2
1
3
2
1  -  2  -  3
VSR - 120A - 15 -  4 - F2  -  P  -  F2 - N2